Division

Kindergarten Boys

Kindergarten Boys

K-2 Girls
K-2 Girls
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
3rd & 4th Girls
3rd & 4th Girls
3rd & 4th Boys
3rd & 4th Boys
3rd & 4th Boys

3rd & 4th Boys

HomeTeam (RED)

Tigers
Rebels
Wildcats
Huskies
Hoosiers
Yellow Jackets
Cyclones
Cougars
Bearcats
Sooners
Vols
Panthers
Timberwolves
Rockets
Hornets

Hawks

AwayTeam (BLUE)
Bulldogs
Razorbacks
Bears
Cardinals
Spartans
Buckeyes
Longhorns
Hurricanes
Hawkeyes
Badgers
Bruins
Eagles
Heat
Cavaliers
Thunder

Raptors

January 13, 2024 Game Schedule

StartTime

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

Court#1 - NEAR COURTS

Court #2 - FAR COURTS
Court #
Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2
Court 2
Court 1
Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2
Court 1

Court 2

Cheer

Power

Supernova

Sprint

Sparks

Eclipse

Xplosion

Stars



ivision

Kindergarten Boys

Kindergarten Boys

K-2 Girls
K-2 Girls
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
3rd & 4th Girls
3rd & 4th Girls
3rd & 4th Boys
3rd & 4th Boys
3rd & 4th Boys

3rd & 4th Boys

HomeTeam (RED)

Bulldogs
Rebels
Bears
Huskies
Sooners
Badgers
Hoosiers
Hawkeyes

Hurricanes

Yellow Jackets

Bruins

Panthers

Thunder

Hornets

Heat

Timberwolves

AwayTeam (BLUE)

Razorbacks
Tigers
Cardinals
Wildcats
Cyclones
Longhorns
Bearcats
Buckeyes
Spartans
Cougars
Eagles
Vols
Raptors
Hawks
Cavaliers

Rockets

StartTime

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

January 20, 2024 Game Schedule

Court #1 - NEAR COURTS
Court #2 - FAR COURTS

Court #

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Cheer

Power

Supernova

Sprint

Sparks

Eclipse

Xplosion

Stars



Division

Kindergarten Boys

Kindergarten Boys

K-2 Girls
K-2 Girls
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
3rd & 4th Girls
3rd & 4th Girls
3rd & 4th Boys
3rd & 4th Boys
3rd & 4th Boys

3rd & 4th Boys

HomeTeam (RED)
Tigers
Rebels

Wildcats
Huskies
Bearcats
Cougars
Spartans
Hurricanes
Badgers
Longhorns
Vols
Panthers
Cavaliers
Hawks
Raptors

Rockets

AwayTeam (BLUE)

Razorbacks
Bulldogs
Cardinals

Bears
Yellow Jackets
Hoosiers
Cyclones
Sooners
Hawkeyes
Buckeyes
Eagles
Bruins
Thunder
Timberwolves
Heat

Hornets

StartTime

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

January 20, 2024 Game Schedule

Court #1 - NEAR COURTS
Court #2 - FAR COURTS

Court #

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Cheer

Power

Supernova

Sprint

Sparks

Eclipse

Xplosion

Stars



February 3, 2024 Game Schedule

Court#1 - NEAR COURTS
Court #2 - FAR COURTS

Division HomeTeam (RED) AwayTeam (BLUE) StartTime Court # Cheer
Kindergarten Boys Razorbacks Rebels 8:30 AM Court 1 Power
Kindergarten Boys Bulldogs Tigers 8:30 AM Court 2

K-2 Girls Cardinals Huskies 9:30 AM Court 1 Supernova

K-2 Girls Bears Wildcats 9:30 AM Court 2

1st & 2nd Boys Cyclones Buckeyes 10:30 AM Court 1 Sprint
1st & 2nd Boys Hurricanes Badgers 10:30 AM Court 2

1st & 2nd Boys Hawkeyes Longhorns 11:30 AM Court 1 Sparks
1st & 2nd Boys Bearcats Spartans 11:30 AM Court 2

1st & 2nd Boys Sooners Cougars 12:30 PM Court 1 Eclipse
1st & 2nd Boys Yellow Jackets Hoosiers 12:30 PM Court 2

3rd & 4th Girls Eagles Panthers 1:30 PM Court 1 Xplosion
3rd & 4th Girls Bruins Vols 1:30 PM Court 2

3rd & 4th Boys Heat Hawks 2:30 PM Court 1 Stars
3rd & 4th Boys Timberwolves Raptors 2:30 PM Court 2

3rd & 4th Boys Thunder Rockets 3:30 PM Court 1

3rd & 4th Boys Hornets Cavaliers 3:30 PM Court 2



ivision

Kindergarten Boys

Kindergarten Boys

K-2 Girls
K-2 Girls
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
3rd & 4th Girls
3rd & 4th Girls
3rd & 4th Boys
3rd & 4th Boys
3rd & 4th Boys

3rd & 4th Boys

HomeTeam (RED)

Tigers
Razorbacks
Wildcats
Cardinals
Longhorns
Buckeyes
Yellow Jackets
Badgers
Bearcats
Spartans
Vols
Eagles
Raptors
Rockets
Cavaliers

Hawks

AwayTeam (BLUE)

Rebels
Bulldogs
Huskies
Bears
Cougars
Sooners
Cyclones
Hoosiers
Hurricanes
Hawkeyes
Panthers
Bruins
Hornets
Heat
Timberwolves

Thunder

StartTime

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

February 10, 2024 Game Schedule

Court#1 - NEAR COURTS
Court #2 - FAR COURTS

Court #

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Cheer

Power

Supernova

Sprint

Eclipse

Xplosion

Stars



ivision

Kindergarten Boys
Kindergarten Boys
K-2 Girls
K-2 Girls
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
3rd & 4th Girls
3rd & 4th Girls
3rd & 4th Boys
3rd & 4th Boys
3rd & 4th Boys

3rd & 4th Boys

HomeTeam (RED)
Bulldogs
Razorbacks
Bears
Cardinals
Badgers
Cyclones
Buckeyes
Cougars
Hoosiers
Longhorns
Bruins
Eagles
Heat
Cavaliers
Rockets

Timberwolves

February 17, 2024 Game Schedule

AwayTeam (BLUE)

Rebels
Tigers
Huskies

Wildcats

Yellow Jackets

Bearcats
Spartans
Hawkeyes
Sooners
Hurricanes
Panthers
Vols
Thunder
Raptors
Hawks

Hornets

StartTime

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

Court #1 - NEAR COURTS
Court #2 - FAR COURTS

Court #

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Cheer

Power

Supernova

Sprint

Sparks

Eclipse

Xplosion

Stars



Kindergarten Boys

Kindergarten Boys

K-2 Girls
K-2 Girls
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
1st & 2nd Boys
3rd & 4th Girls
3rd & 4th Girls
3rd & 4th Boys
3rd & 4th Boys
3rd & 4th Boys

3rd & 4th Boys

Home
Tigers
Rebels

Wildcats
Huskies
Buckeyes
Hawkeyes
Sooners
Hoosiers
Cougars
Spartans
Vols
Panthers
Raptors
Thunder
Hawks

Hornets

am (RED)

AwayTeam (BLUE)

Bulldogs
Razorbacks
Bears
Cardinals
Hurricanes
Yellow Jackets
Bearcats
Longhorns
Cyclones
Badgers
Bruins
Eagles
Rockets
Timberwolves
Cavaliers

Heat

StartTime
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM

3:30 PM

ebruary 24, 2024 Game Schedule

Court#1 - NEAR COURTS
Court#2 - FAR COURTS

Court #

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Cheer

Power

Supernova

Sprint

Sparks

Eclipse

Xplosion

Stars
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